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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

         
         X-Ray Scanners and Associated 

        Maintenance and Repair for ORD 

Project Name:and MDW International Airports   Procurement Specialist:  Christopher DeGard  

 

Specification No.:   158676               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:  Wednesday, August 10, 2016 Conference Location:  CDA ORD AAB 804  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Richard Evans City of Chicago 773-894-7157 richard.evans@cityofchicago.org 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

David Bowman City of Chicago 773-686-7089 dbowman@cityofchicago.org 

Thomas Dunn Rapidscan Systems 636-273-9729 tdunn@rapiscansystems.com 

Jake Klovenski Astrophysics  909-569-8493 jklovenski@astrophysics.com 

James Stark Astrophysics. 847-217-8200 jstarks@astrophysics.com 

Kristin M. Harts SecurMAR 219-661-8964 kharts@securmar.com 

Smiths Detection Gary Edgemon 865-738-1025 
gary.edgemon@smithsdetection.com 

 

 


